Varsity

Name

Maddie Krumdiack
Kinsley Neal
Amelia Koning
Eden Bernardy
Lexi Neil

Onica Martin
Kaitlyn Storgaard
Luz Lane

Maddy Swanson
Adalyn Noste
Sierra James

Portia Gordley
Madyn Cline-Malarz
Lola Gibbs

Taya Benson

JV
Name
Kailey Alvarado Carrillo
Maddie Krumdiack
Onica Martin
Lexi Neil
Jaydelyn Hill
Jade Frierott
Luz Lane
Katelyn Karlson
Adalyn Noste
Portia Gordley
Anabelle Boulos
Priya Camacho-John

Height
5t
5'4"
5'5"
5t
5'5"
5'4"
5'10"
5t
5'8"
5'9"
5'10"
5'8"
5'10"
5'10"
ST11”

Height
57"
57"
5'4"
5'5"
5'5"
57"
57"
5'6"
5'9"
5'8"
5'6"
5'4"

% MERIDIAN TROJANS
2025-26 Meridian Girls Basketball

Year

12
11
11
12
11
11

11
10
11
12
10
11
12

Year

11
9

11
12
9

11
9

11
10
12
10
11

Head Coach
Kayla Bernsen

Assistants
Jordan Malarz
Savannah King
MaKenna Holz

Manager
Jessa Farrar
Ruby Farrar

Athletic Trainer
Dr. Robert Salasky

Team Chiropractor
Dr. Jamison D. Hodge
DC
CCSP
MS

Band Director
Mitch Degrace

Cheer Advisor
Kelly Gookstetter
Allie Haugen
Hannah Buys

Cheerleaders
Adelle Ashmore
Mia Blankenship

Ava Crabtree

Grace Driscoll
Maddie Driscoll

Josey Dulling

Jessa Klander

Hailey MacDonald

Aiden Mellema

Gracie Pap

Olivia Rowley
Brianna Salcido

Jocelyn Smith

Kali Tan
Brooklyn Thomas

Hailee Thomas

MaKayla Tolsma

Superintendent
Dr. James Everett

District AD
Bryant Michaelson

Principal
Shaun Doffing

Asst Principal
Rob Zabel

Athletic Assistant
Gina Heslep
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